
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Submittal of Soil and Groundwater
Management Plan

0 days Fri 1/5/18 Fri 1/5/18

2 Soil Import Documentation 0 days Fri 1/12/18 Fri 1/12/18

3 ACDEH Review/Approval 10 days Mon 1/15/18 Fri 1/26/18

4 Demolition; Notification to ACDEH
for remediation

5 days Mon 1/29/18 Fri 2/2/18

5 Site Remediation 10 days Mon 2/5/18 Fri 2/16/18

6 Remediation Completion Report 10 days Mon 2/19/18 Fri 3/2/18

7 SGMP Compliance Report 10 days Mon 2/19/18 Fri 3/2/18

8 Closure Period  21 days Mon 3/5/18 Mon 4/2/18

9 Site Construction Permitting 19 days Tue 7/3/18 Fri 7/27/18

10 Site Construction 16 wks Tue 7/31/18 Mon 11/19/18

11 Vertical Construction Permitting 19 days Tue 10/23/18 Fri 11/16/18

12 Vertical Construction 52 wks Tue 11/20/18 Mon 11/18/19
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